Team Competition
Northside Community at Newberg, OR
February 4, 2012
Multi-Conference Quiz
Month 6: Hebrews 1-2Peter 3, emphasis 2Peter 1-3

Division A-STVA
Place Church Wins Losses Points Notes?
1 Rainier Avenue Il Peter 5 1 1,020 (Round Robin followed by a ranked,
2 Timberview 3 3 900 one-round play-off)
3 Timberlake 4 2 900
4 Willamina 3 3 660
5 Rainier Avenue | Peter 1 5 480
6 Northside 2 4 740
7
8
9
10
Division E-STVB
Place Church Wins Losses Points Notes?
1 McMinnville True Vine 5 1 980 (Double Round Robin)
2 Eugene Living Hope 4 2 920
3 Tri-View 3 3 720
4 Shoreline 0 6 240
5
6
7
8
9
10
Division N-YTVA
Place Church Wins Losses Points Notes?

1 Shoreline 5 0 820 (Round Robin followed by a ranked,



2 McMinnville True Vine 3 2 680 one-round play-off)

3 Timberlake 3 2 600

4 Rainier Avenue | 1 4 600

5 Tri-View 0 4 200

6

7

8

9

10
Division R-YTVB/YTR
Place Church Wins Losses Points Notes?

1 McMinnville True Vine AAP 5 1 640

2 Rainier Avenue Il 5 1 560

3 Rainier Avenue lll 2 4 340

4 McMinnville BBT 0 6 300

5

6

7

8

9

10
Division
Place Church Wins Losses Points Notes?

Timberview/Opportunity 6 0 1,080 (Junior Veterans)
Shoreline 4 2 820
Rainier Avenue A 2 4 880
Rainier Avenue B 0 6 160

O © 0 NO O b WN -~



Division
Place

Church
1 Timberlake/Hillcrest
2 Shoreline
3 Lakeview
4 Rainier Avenue
5

O © 0o N O

Wins

oON O

Losses

o A~ N O

Points
1,140
880
220
300

Notes?
(Junior Rookies)



