Team Competition

Northside Community at Newberg, OR

February 4, 2012

Multi-Conference Quiz

Month 6: Hebrews 1-2Peter 3, emphasis 2Peter 1-3

Division				A-STVA		
Place	Church	Wins		Losses	Points	Notes?
1	Rainier Avenue II Peter		5	1	1,020	(Round Robin followed by a ranked,
2	Timberview		3	3	900	one-round play-off)
3	Timberlake		4	2	900	
4	Willamina		3	3	660	
5	Rainier Avenue I Peter		1	5	480	
6	Northside		2	4	740	
7						
8						
9						
10						
Division				E-STVB		
Place	Church	Wins		Losses	Points	Notes?
	McMinnville True Vine		5	1		(Double Round Robin)
	Eugene Living Hope		4	2		
	Tri-View		3	3	720	
	Shoreline		0	6	240	
5						
6						
7						
8						
9 10						
10						
Division				N-YTVA		
Place	Church	Wins		Losses	Points	Notes?
	Shoreline	VVIIIO	5	0		(Round Robin followed by a ranked,
	OHOLEHILE		J	U	020	(Nound Nobill Tollowed by a fallked,

	2 McMinnville True Vine	3	2	680	one-round play-off)
	3 Timberlake	3		600	
	4 Rainier Avenue I	1	4	600	
	5 Tri-View	0	4	200	
	6				
	7				
	8				
	9				
1	0				
Division			R-YTVB/Y		
Place	Church	Wins	Losses	Points	Notes?
	1 McMinnville True Vine AAP	5		640	
	2 Rainier Avenue II	5		560	
	3 Rainier Avenue III	2		340	
	4 McMinnville BBT	0	6	300	
	5				
	6				
	7				
	8				
	9				
1	0				
Division					
Place	Church	Wins	Losses	Points	Notes?
	1 Timberview/Opportunity	6	0	1,080	(Junior Veterans)
	2 Shoreline	4	2	820	
	3 Rainier Avenue A	2	4	880	
	4 Rainier Avenue B	0	6	160	
	5				
	6				
	7				
	8				
	9				
1	0				

Division					
Place	Church	Wins	Losses	Points	Notes?
1	Timberlake/Hillcrest	6	0	1,140	(Junior Rookies)
2	Shoreline	4	2	880	
3	Lakeview	2	4	220	
4	Rainier Avenue	0	6	300	
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					